
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Class
SRF
FP
EP
GTL
SRF
EP
SRF
SRF
HP
HP
HP

No.
44
49
80
41
12

0
21
55
27
31
45

Name
Mike Niehaus
Timothy Finley
Andrew Tipton
Daniel Stalzar
Edward Smith
Deane Todd
Dan Axtell
Angelo Lagonia
Bob Lembcke
Stephen Best
Tim Mcginley

Best Tm
1:12.132
1:13.189
1:13.230
1:13.524
1:13.525
1:14.765
1:15.591
1:15.802
1:16.155
1:26.838

-.---

Home/State
Springfield IL
Ballwin MO
Indianpolis IN
Plainsfield IL
St Louis MO
Eldon MO
Independence MO
Memphis TN
Pensacola FL
Yorktown IN
Highland IL

Mem #
301138
268742
308452
346160
19638
38761
343455
374159
9526
47066
69267

Region
Cinc
StL
Indy
BhV
StL
StL
KC
MidSo
GuCo
Indy
StL

Make/Model
Srf Srf
Mazda Miata
Acura Integra
Toyota Corolla
Srf
Mazda Rx3
Srf Srf
Spec Racer Ford
Mg Midget
Mg Midget
Austin Healey Sprite

Sorted on Best Lap timeSt. Louis Region SCCA Spooktacular 2007

G 1 SRF E,F,G,HP GTL LEG

Qualifying

Qualify

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

10/28/2007 08:00 AM

Group 1 Qualifying Results

Printed: 10/28/2007 9:22:08 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Race Sanction # 07-RS-107-S

Chief Steward Skip MacEwen

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA
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